Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:AI;Se FTauItsF E Score Place

16001 Harbor / Parmeley 58.63 2.524 0 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/21/2023
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOt:AI;se FTauItsF Score Place
16201 Typo / Klemp 42.60 3.474 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTauItsF Score Place
20203 Cross / Peskie 62.17 2.381 3 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20204 Kiwi / Justice 42.29 3.500 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOlwse FTauItsF Score Place
24001 Prudence / Drew 50.30 2.942 1 0O 0 0 ©O 95 1
24202 Ronnie / Flegle -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/21/2023

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOlwse FTauItsF E Score Place
8402 Coral / Woodman 51.92 3.043 O 0 0 o0 O 100 1

8401 Cocoa / Ford 69.42 2.276 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8403 River / Carlson -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\',\';se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Saoirse / Vetz -- - = = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:Al;se FTauItsF E Score Place
16403 Surf / Perez 4430 3.634 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
16402 Cooper / Browning 58.02 2.775 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
16404 Dolce / Stoub 66.44 2423 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\'A';se Ffu"s,: E Score Place
20407 Inka / Honaker Jr 37.50 4.373 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
20202 Copper / Donohoo 4481 3.660 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Luna / Honaker Jr 36.11  4.542 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Diesel / Semanisin 51.99 3.154 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Ace / Pirtle 40.55 4.044 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/21/2023

20405 Tilly / Warner -- 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Loki / Alder - 3 0 0 o 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/21/2023
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:AI;Se FTauItsF Score Place
12601 Zuppa / Foster -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16601 Splash / Hunt 73.45 2519 1 0 0 0 o© NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:,\';se FTauItsF E Score Place
20402 Rip / Bettis - 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
20601 Lass / Mackenzie 61.57 3.102 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Cowboy / Semanisin 52.67 3.626 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\',\';se FTauItsF Score Place
24601 Waffle / Curry 55.44 3.445 1 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/21/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\IAI;Se FTauItsF E Score Place
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  41.21 4319 34 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1

8808 Jazzy / Orris 52.32 3402 23 O 0 0O o0 o 100
8804 Kiss / Cash 60.94 2921 15 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
8801 Dart / Hightshoe 51.42 3.462 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
8803 Thriller / Gooldy 52.35 3.400 1 0 0 0 o©O NQ
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 7594 2344 2 1 0 0 O NQ
8806 Seymour / Ebel 70.01 2.542 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Rye / Cope 58.21 3.058 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:Al;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 39.40 4518 31 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
12811 Bailey / Blattner 4999 3.561 21 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
12805 Nym / Sullivan 50.48 3.526 20 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12809 Freddie / Worley 53.81 3.308 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 63.00 2825 8 0 0 O 0 o0 100
12801 LuLu / Phillips - 1 0o 0 1 1 NQ
12803 Neo / Updyke 46.02 3.868 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12807 Sheldon / Boyer 72.36 2.460 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Jake / McMillan 59.66 2.984 1 0O 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/\n;se Ffu"SF E Score Place
16811 Shade / Updyke 52.14 3548 17 0O 0 O o0 o©O 100 1
16805 Dew / Jansen 52.29 3,538 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16809 Wolfie / Albers 53.25 3474 16 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
16812 Gigi / Burgess 56.11 3.297 13 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 4

16801 Newman / Foster - 0 1 0O 0 O NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Quint / Perez 50.89 3.635 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16806 Clark / Braun 54.47 3.396 1 0 0 0 © NQ
16807 Spirit / Alexander 57.37 3.225 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
16808 Leena / Morris 51.76 3.574 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Rudy / Stucker 60.13 3.077 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:13 NQs 20 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:Ar/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20833 Dizzy / Flores 38.05 5.020 28 O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
20839 Bing / Dalan 4401 4.340 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Nanuk / Boone 4521 4225 21 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
20803 Egan / Blau 4589 4.162 21 0O 0 0O o0 o©O 100 4
20808 Spark / Weinberg 4594 4158 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Merit / Lowe 49.48 3.860 17 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 50.88 3.754 16 O 0 O o0 o0 100
20830 Diego / Dickinson 5141 3.715 15 O 0 O o0 o0 100
20834 Finnegan / Kolo 53.50 3.570 13 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20810 Tuff / Colberg 53.63 3.561 13 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20827 Sprite / Schnellmann ~ 57.01 3.350 9 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20821 Saban / Florence 58.69 3.254 8 0 0 O o0 o0 100



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/21/2023
20829 Bounce / Peskie 60.93 3.135 0O 0 0O 0 o 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Ash / Dalan - o 0 o0 1 1 NQ
20805 Envy / Boone - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
20806 Odin / Harmon 48.87 3.908 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20809 Reba / Hugo 68.20 2.801 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Zac / Nichols -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20813 Dani / Shaiper 4446 4.296 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20816 Lexi / Bettis 50.31 3.796 0 0 0O 3 o0 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20819 Bindi / Drabek 55.21 3.460 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20820 Willow / Drabek 4568 4.181 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Charm / Schuler 52.84 3.615 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20824 Copper / Clessa 52.29 3.653 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Toby / Winters 68.99 2.769 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  52.21  3.658 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
20828 Gil / Gregerson 55.70 3.429 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20832 Bryn / Mackenzie -- 1 3 0 5 0 NQ
20836 Jackpot / Moore 5145 3.712 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Bremar / Blau 49.18 3.884 1 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Loki / Kenny -- - - = = - ABS
20822 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - - ABS
20837 Berlin / Kenny - - - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs6 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:Al;se FTauItsF E Score Place
24805 Nitro / Alexander 43.75 4366 27 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
24801 Duchess / Ward 4598 4.154 25 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2



Standard Results

1/21/2023

24806
24803
24804
24807
24808
24809
24810
24811

Zero / Bockhorn
Chance / Plank
Crush / Mitchell
Ryder / Sheridan
Rookie / Gasparovic
Ginger / Kincaid

Aja / Ward

Bert / Cunningham

47.65
69.50
55.97
44.72

60.96
53.11

4.008 23
2.748
3.413
4.271

3.133
3.596

- A O O -~ O o

O O O O o o o
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o O =~ O O o o

Master - Regular

100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 76sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:AI;Se FTauItsF E Score Place
16204 Demon Marie / Welch -- 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Tully Roan / Johnson -- N ABS
16205 Rozsi / Albin - - - = = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\',\';se FTauItsF E Score Place

20206 Maverick / Hughes 5246 2.821 3 0 0 0 O NQ
20205 Fizz / Flach - 0o 0 0 o0 ©O AlIS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:AI;Se FTauItsF E Score Place

16406 Rivers / Welch - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/21/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:AI;Se FTauItsF Score Place
8602 Auggie / Suthoff 56.69 3.140 2 1 0o 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTauItsF Score Place
20603 Lightning / Plank 84.67 2.256 6 1 1 0 © NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/21/2023

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:5 NQs 1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:,\Cse Ffu"SF E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 58.03 3.067 22 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
4803 Whisky / Cope 61.23 2907 19 O 0 0O o0 o 100 2
4805 Queeny / Cash 63.38 2.808 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
4806 Giggles / Orris 64.45 2.762 16 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4

4801 London / Hart 68.99 2580 12 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
4808 Loxley / Hart 7457 2.387 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:,\Cse Ffu"SF E Score Place
8816 Randy / Braun 61.57 2.891 14 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 66.11 2.692 9 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8811 Brava / Mierzwa 65.82 2.704 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Newt / Tipton 54.00 3.296 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
8812 Bennie / Vetz - - - - - - ABS
8818 Ty / Kitchell - - = = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:7 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:,\Cse Ffu"SF E Score Place
12813 Fiver / Tipton 41.78 4.428 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Emmie / Harmon 4244 4359 32 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
12821 Spark / Adams 4266 4.337 32 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 3
12812 Louis / Sullivan 47.35 3.907 27 O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
12818 River / Hunt 4782 3.869 27 0O 0 O o0 o0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/21/2023

12820 Darby / Mroz 64.10 2.886 10 0O 0 0O 0 o 100
12819 Stella / Carlson 69.41 2665 5 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\',\';se FTauItsF E Score Place
16819 Flash / Nichols 4278 4.465 29 0O 0 O o0 o©O 100 1
16822 Dexter / Mierzwa 4482 4.261 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Mandy / Hackmann 58.37 3.272 13 0O 0 O o0 o©O 100 3
16813 Faith / Blank 58.54 3.263 13 O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
16817 Clyde / Hugo 63.55 3.006 8 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
16821 Zayne / Berkley 52.85 3.614 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16824 Price / Klemp 52.81 3.617 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16826 Hope / Blank 70.74 2.700 4 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16818 JimmyB / Owens -- - - = - - ABS
16823 Stein / Shaiper - - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:Al;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20845 Hank / Yarrington 58.82 3.247 17 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
20841 Wilson / Kerr 61.64 3.099 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20843 Cinder / Sheridan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Goose / Hughes -- - = = - - ABS
20844 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - - ABS

20846 Allie / Behrens - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/21/2023



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/21/2023
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fa::ults E Score Place

16001 Harbor / Parmeley 39.87 2.935 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/21/2023
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rf':oun\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
16201 Typo / Klemp 32.79 3.568 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
20203 Cross / Peskie 3511 3.332 1 0O 0 O 95 1
20202 Copper / Donohoo 23.13 5.058 1 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Kiwi / Justice 34.88 3.354 1 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Diesel / Semanisin 50.00 2.340 0 3 4 0 NQ
20404 Ace / Pirtle 36.61 3.196 4 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Loki / Alder 4144 2.823 3 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
24001 Prudence / Drew 32.44 3.607 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
24202 Ronnie / Flegle -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

1/21/2023
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fa::ults E Score Place
8403 River / Carlson -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse F?:ults E Score Place
12601 Zuppa / Foster -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12401 Saoirse / Vetz -- - - = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
16401 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 25.78 5.275 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Cooper / Browning 4170 3.261 3 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Dolce / Stoub -- 5 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV;‘e F?:u"s E Score Place
20401 Luna / Honaker Jr 26.74 5.273 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Rip / Bettis 59.30 2.378 4 2 1 0 NQ
20405 Tilly / Warner 47.36 2.977 4 3 1 0 NQ
20407 Inka / Honaker Jr 35.16  4.010 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Lass / Mackenzie 2487 5.669 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/21/2023



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/21/2023
8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rf':oun\':e FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Cocoa / Ford 55.00 2.873 0O 0O 0 o 91 1
8402 Coral / Woodman 55.22 2.861 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
16403 Surf / Perez 47.12 3.502 1 2 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rf':oun\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
20602 Cowboy / Semanisin 50.19 3.407 3 2 1 0 NQ
20820 Willow / Drabek 27.05 6.322 0 O 1 0 NQ
20834 Finnegan / Kolo 41.26 4.144 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV;‘e F?:u"s E Score Place
24601 Waffle / Curry 36.02 4.747 0O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/21/2023

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts r\?our\‘:e Fe?:ults E Score Place
8808 Jazzy / Orris 38.65 4.088 13 0O 0 O O 100 1
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 4227 3738 9 0O 0 0 o0 100 2

8801 Dart / Hightshoe 33.75 4.681 0o 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Thriller / Gooldy 39.25 4.025 0o 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Kiss / Cash 41.48 3.809 0o 1 0 O NQ
8806 Seymour / Ebel 51.38 3.075 1 1 2 0 NQ
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  30.03 5.261 0o 1 0 O NQ
8809 Rye / Cope 39.53 3.997 0o 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC OUI\‘/?e FaFuIts E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 2760 5725 21 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12801 LuLu / Phillips 3230 4.892 16 0 0 0 o0 100 2
12811 Bailey / Blattner 3426 4.612 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12809 Freddie / Worley 3589 4402 13 0O 0 0 ©O 100 4
12805 Nym / Sullivan 37.71 4190 M 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 4312 3664 5 0 0 0 O 100
12803 Neo / Updyke 32.73 4.827 1 0 0 O NQ
12807 Sheldon / Boyer 56.35 2.804 4 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Jake / McMillan 45.37 3.482 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:10 NQs 2 %Q:83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts r\?our\‘;e F?:u"s E Score Place
16801 Newman / Foster 2590 6.371 21 0 0 O O 100 1
16812 Gigi / Burgess 3225 5116 14 0 0 0 o0 100 2
16804 Quint / Perez 3416 4.830 12 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
16806 Clark / Braun 3461 4.767 12 0O 0 0 o0 100 4

16807 Spirit / Alexander 36.64 4.503 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
16805 Dew / Jansen 3723 4432 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
16808 Leena / Morris 3723 4432 9 0O 0 O O 100
16601 Splash / Hunt 37.33 4420 9 0O 0 O O 100
16811 Shade / Updyke 38.89 4243 8 0O 0 O O 100
16809 Wolfie / Albers 4186 3942 5 0 0 O O 100
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Rudy / Stucker 39.38 4.190 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:14 NQs 18 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20804 Ash / Dalan 2954 5789 16 0 0 O O 100 1
20803 Egan / Blau 3159 5413 14 0O 0 O O 100 2
20808 Spark / Weinberg 3219 5312 13 0 0 O O 100 3
20826 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  32.41 5276 13 0O 0 O © 100 4
20839 Bing / Dalan 3265 5237 13 0 0 O O 100
20807 Merit / Lowe 3275 5221 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
20823 Charm / Schuler 33.27 5140 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
20840 Nanuk / Boone 33.78 5.062 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
20838 Bremar / Blau 3459 4944 11 0O 0 0 oO 100
20819 Bindi / Drabek 3479 4915 11 0O 0 O O 100
20830 Diego / Dickinson 3550 4.817 10 0O 0 0 O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/21/2023

20821 Saban / Florence 39.15 4368 6 0O 0 0 o0 100
20827 Sprite / Schnellmann  40.35 4.238 5 0 0 0 o©O 100
20829 Bounce / Peskie 4519 3.784 0O 0 0 o©O 100
20801 Jell-O Shot / Moore 3596 4.755 2 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20806 Odin / Harmon 32.66 5.236 0o 1 0 O NQ
20809 Reba / Hugo - o 2 0 1 NQ
20810 Tuff / Colberg 4281 3.994 0o 1 0 O NQ
20811 Zac / Nichols - 1 2 1 1 NQ
20813 Dani / Shaiper 29.93 5.713 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 36.15 4.730 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Lexi / Bettis - 1 0o 3 1 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20822 JackDaniels / Owens  26.61 6.426 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Copper / Clessa 4556 3.753 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Toby / Winters 56.27 3.039 2 2 0 0 NQ
20828 Gil / Gregerson 39.67 4.311 2 2 1 0 NQ
20831 Ryker / Brinson 3243 5.273 1 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Bryn / Mackenzie 35.23 4.854 2 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Dizzy / Flores 29.74 5.750 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Jackpot / Moore 36.66 4.664 0 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Loki / Kenny -- - = = - - ABS
20837 Berlin / Kenny - - - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs6  %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e Fe?:ults E Score Place
24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 3477 4918 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Ginger / Kincaid 4599 3718 2 0 0 0 o0 100 2
24803 Chance / Plank 46.04 3.714 1 0O 0 0 o0 100 3



JWW Results

1/21/2023

24801
24804
24805
24806
24807
24810
24811

Duchess / Ward
Crush / Mitchell
Nitro / Alexander
Zero / Bockhorn
Ryder / Sheridan
Aja / Ward

Bert / Cunningham

37.34
4419
32.36
31.95
30.88

4.580
3.870
5.284
5.352
5.5638

-~ O O O o o

N © O © N =~

N =) a2 a a O

-~ O O O o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/21/2023
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Rf':our\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.69 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 33.42 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Freddie / Worley 40.88 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12811 Bailey / Blattner 42.05 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Neo / Updyke 45.78 2 2 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil 53.20 0 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Nym / Sullivan 48.08 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Jake / McMillan 51.20 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
16808 Leena / Morris 45.21 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Gigi / Burgess -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs 17 %Q:5.6
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘/?G FaFuIts E Score Place
20806 Odin / Harmon 39.87 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20204 Kiwi / Justice -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/21/2023

20804 Ash / Dalan 39.35 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20807 Merit / Lowe 41.47 0o 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Reba / Hugo 50.60 1 2 0 O NQ
20811 Zac / Nichols 42.31 1 3 3 0 NQ
20813 Dani / Shaiper - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20817 Zuko / Berkley 44.79 0o 1 1 0 NQ
20818 Loosey / LeBlanc 36.63 0 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Bindi / Drabek 42.91 0O 0 0 O NQ
20822 JackDaniels / Owens  36.15 0 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Copper / Clessa 44.26 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Sprite / Schnellmann  47.70 0 1 1 0 NQ
20830 Diego / Dickinson 43.05 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Ryker / Brinson 37.58 0 3 3 0 NQ
20833 Dizzy / Flores 35.50 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bremar / Blau - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20839 Bing / Dalan 40.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Spark / Weinberg -- - = - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourV‘;se F?:ults E Score Place
24801 Duchess / Ward - 1 3 1 1 NQ
24806 Zero / Bockhorn 45.29 0 3 2 0 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 43.41 0o 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Aja / Ward 49.84 2 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rf':oun\':e FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Tully Roan /Johnson  32.34 3.618 1 0 0 0 95 1
16205 Rozsi / Albin - - - = = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\'/?e F?:ults E Score Place
20205 Fizz / Flach - 0O 0 0 o AIS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/21/2023

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fa::ults E Score Place
8602 Auggie / Suthoff 3243 4.009 0O 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16204 Demon Marie / Welch  63.89 2.207 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16406 Rivers / Welch 67.30 2.095 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place

20206 Maverick / Hughes 54.23 2.600 2 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

1/21/2023

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F:':oun\':e Fa::ults E Score Place
20842 Goose / Hughes -- R ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/21/2023

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:6 NQsO0O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts r\?our\‘:e Fe'z:ults E Score Place
4808 Loxley / Hart 37.81 4179 19 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 38.66 4.087 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
4806 Giggles / Orris 4264 3.705 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
4801 London / Hart 42.75 3.696 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 4

4805 Queeny / Cash 4390 3.599 13 0O 0 0 o© 100
4803 Whisky / Cope 4455 3.547 12 0O 0 0 o©O 100
8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts rf:our\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
8815 Newt / Tipton 35.64 4.433 18 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
8816 Randy / Braun 4488 3520 9 0 0 0 o0 100 2
8811 Brava / Mierzwa 4229 3.736 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Bennie / Vetz -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourv';‘e F?:u“s E Score Place
12821 Spark / Adams 2745 6.011 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Emmie / Harmon 30.35 5437 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 River / Hunt 3427 4815 17 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12812 Louis / Sullivan 3741 4411 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
12820 Darby / Mroz 4111 4.014 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
12813 Fiver / Tipton -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12819 Stella / Carlson 48.72 3.387 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/21/2023

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16819 Flash / Nichols 28,50 6.000 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
16824 Price / Klemp 37.73 4532 13 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16813 Faith / Blank 38.52 4439 12 0O 0 0 ©O 100 3
16815 Cody / McLees 39.45 4335 11 0O 0 0 ©O 100 4
16816 Mandy / Hackmann 4173 4.098 9 0O 0 0 O 100
16817 Clyde / Hugo 4417 3.871 6 0O 0 0 o0 100
16821 Zayne / Berkley 38.94 4.391 0 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Dexter / Mierzwa - 1 0 1 1 NQ
16826 Hope / Blank 4260 4.014 1 0 0 O NQ
16818 JimmyB / Owens -- - = = - - ABS
16823 Stein / Shaiper - - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC OUI\‘/?e FaFuIts E Score Place
20843 Cinder / Sheridan 30.79 5554 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20603 Lightning / Plank 4216 4.056 10 0 0 0 o0 100 2
20841 Wilson / Kerr 49.04 3.487 1 1 0 O NQ
20845 Hank / Yarrington 51.31 3.333 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Ivy / Carsrud -- - = = - - ABS

20846 Allie / Behrens - 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

1/21/2023

4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Rf':our\':e Fe?:ults E Score Place
4804 Jazzy / Orris 42.69 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4808 Loxley / Hart 44.43 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 London / Hart 51.21 0 0 0 0 100 3

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourV;‘e F?:u"s E Score Place
8814 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- 0 1 1 1 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘/?G FaFuIts E Score Place
12813 Fiver / Tipton 34.87 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 Emmie / Harmon 39.20 0 0 0 0 100 2

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourV;‘e F?:u"s E Score Place
16815 Cody / McLees 48.89 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Flash / Nichols -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

1/21/2023
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Rf':oun\':e FaFuIts E Score Place
20843 Cinder / Sheridan 38.22 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 Hank / Yarrington -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - - ABS
20847 Bert / Cunningham -- - - = - - ABS



